UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001668

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS: *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
963,713.63 8,392.25 54,972.34

TAXYEAR 2012 DATE MARCH 29, 2013
TAXABLE TREASURER'S
VALUE RELIEF TAXES
661,262,428 1,102,985.73
0.00
661,262,428 1,102,985.73
69,549.79
6,877.60
-519.88
75,907.51
1,027,078.22
COLLECTION RATE
93.12%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
133,779.69
7,080.85
4,125.14
144,985.68
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
117,871.33 7,384.56 125,255.89
GRAND TOTAL: 1,297,319.79
TOTAL
1,027,078.22

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER
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